Date  Version No. 1.0
 Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/2
PRODUCT NAME : DOUT IFU DUPLEXER
Part NO : MDPX-CDMA/1950BW40RA
ITEM PARAMENT
  중심 주파수  859MHz 1950MHz
  밴드폭 70MHz(824MHz~894MHz) 40MHz(1930MHz ~ 1970MHz)
  삽입 손실 1.2dB max. 2.0dB max.
  평탄도 0.3dB max. 0.3dB max.
  반사손실 18dB min.
  Attenuation 70 dB @ 1950MHz 70 dB @ 859 MHz
  입.출력 임피던스 50Ω
  Operating Temp -30℃ to  +70℃
  Relative Humidity 0~90%
Date  Version No. 1.0
 Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  2/2
2
Graph.